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IMBARCATI

2INTINS - FISA PORUMBE!
oo coiurbefil: 00001 757885
SIS = 23.05.25 18:24:
Jeas NG 23.05.25 18:24:
SN2 re 23.05.22 18:24:
e ~barcatt c24
e et e e e mmmmm—mmm o S
N Serie inel Culo
B oy S + -4
Ccill RO 23 69634 F
02| RO 24 1074807 F
CC3} RO 24 1074817 F
ceoa RO 24 1074813 F
CCz| RO 24 1082177 F
cC6]! RO 24 2893C3 F
cC?| PT 1 23 33388324F
cc8] RO 24 1074814 F
0cs! RO 24 1074825 F
0:C RO 24 1082175 F
Cil RO 24 1074830 F
Ciz| RO 24 1189749 M
013| RO 24 1074820 M
C2Z] RO 23 873842 M
Ziz] RO 23 ©97%36 M
01s8| PT 1 23 333883¢M
0i7}! RO 24 1074827 M
0iZ] RO 24 289301 M
013] RO 24 1074819 M
022] RO 24 1074801 M
C21| RO 24 1074821 M
022]| RO 24 1074818 M
0232| RO 24 1074811 M
024| RO 22 1277275 F
e e o+
Semnaturi Crescator
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Serie ceas

Versiune SW
Antena Club

GPS
+000

Nr.inel
Senzor
DB0O5758B6
DA1D8A75
DBO575DA
DA1F88CB
DB0O575CB
DA1F85F7
DBO575CE
DBO575D7
DA15B383
DBO575E8
DA1F8585
DBO575A6
DA1F876D
DBQO575D1
DBO575DRB
DBO575ES
DA54D107
DA1F85CC
DA1F86E6
DA7359C1
DA10293C
DA1F8829
DA1F877F
DB1O1FFF

Loc lansare

Data lansarii :
Columbofil
Ltongitudine

Data

Ora

18:26:18
18:26:24
18:26:29
18:26:35
18:26:42
18:26:49
18:26:54
18:26:59
18:27:06
18:27:19
18:27:24
18:27:30

Comisia control

RO-04.01

====>

Cod concurs

: 058696

BENZING 48906023 SW-4.7 HW-8.1

BENZING Express

Buraciuc

Imbarcare/Cesigilare

Autorizare
G 2

<= ===

244328
8000252

N



